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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Katsufumi Tange
Shogo Nakamura
Kenzo Nonomura
Ryo Ishida

Shuji Zushi
Masaki Mori
Yoshihito Shirai
Tomohiro Higashiyama
Asako Watanabe
Tetsuiji Ishikawa
Kyoji Imono
Mitsuki Tsubouchi
Sakura Shinoda
Kazunori Yuki
Ayano Tsubouchi
Chiharu Morishita
Ryosuke Sugimoto
Kunihiro Sengoku
Yoshifumi Ozasa
Ryuko Kawabata
Issei Fujiwara
Daiki Muranaka
Yumiko Murata
Katsuhiro Sakaguchi
Daisuke Tange
Kaede Tateo
Tadashi Yasuhara
Mizuki Kouno
Tomoharu Mimura
Hisako Tanaka
Michiko Mima
Shinobu Yasuhara
Yuna Suzuki
Kazuki Nemoto
Chikako Okajima
Takako Zushi
Chikako Higashira
Nobunaga Sanada
Hiroki Naka

Miki Nakajo

Member #

11318
16584
16108
16897
16581
12600
11737
02956
06364
09674
16194
11783
16109
16038
16622
12983
13330
12581
16940
07495
16865
12582
06363
16110
12629
11784
13290
16037
11306
11738
07871
13291
16039
16583
06475
16582
06667
16866
16930
15663
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Points
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80
66
105
78
50
99
74
86
61
47
91
78
78
88
65
64
73
73
62
41
81
60
60
29
57
63
63
80
49
39
54
61
37
36
36
28
27
41
15
12

Points
Per
Match
16.00
13.20
13.13
13.00
12.50
12.38
12.33
12.29
12.20
11.75
11.38
11.14
11.14
11.00
10.83
10.67
10.43
10.43
10.33
10.25
10.13
10.00
10.00
9.67
9.50
9.00
9.00
8.89
8.17
7.80
7.71
7.63
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.75
5.13
5.00
4.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

80.0 % 1
66.0 % 2
65.6 % 3
65.0 % 4
62.5 % 5
61.9 % 6
61.7 % 7
61.4 % 8
61.0 % 9
58.8 % 10
56.9 % "
55.7 % 12
55.7 % 12
55.0 % 14
54.2 % 15
53.3 % 16
521 % 17
521 % 17
51.7 % 19
51.3 % 20
50.6 % 21
50.0 % 22
50.0 % 22
48.3 % 24
475 % 25
45.0 % 26
45.0 % 26
44.4 % 28
40.8 % 29
39.0 % 30
38.6 % 31
38.1 % 32
37.0 % 33
36.0 % 34
36.0 % 34
35.0 % 36
33.8 % 37
25.6 % 38
25.0 % 39
20.0 % 40
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